
SCOTCH 

RUM & WHISKY

WWW.JOHNSONSOFOLDHURST.CO.UK

Johnson's Steakhouse, Church Farm, Church St, Old
Hurst, PE28 3AF

01487 824658, Opt. 3 -
info@johnsonssteakhouse.co.uk

Guest WiFi
password: johnsons1

AMERICAN

ENGLISH

SPEYSIDE 

GLENFARCLAS 15 YEAR OLD

BENRIACH THE TWELVE

TAMNAVULIN DOUBLE CASK

DAILUAINE 16 YEAR OLD - FLORA & FAUNA

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD

JAMES EADIE 10 YEAR OLD GLENLOSSIE 

HIGHLAND & LOWLAND
        GLENMORANGIE, A TALE OF ICE-CREAM 46%

EDRADOUR 10 YEAR OLD

DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR OLD 

ISLAY

SEAWEED & AEONS 10 YEAR OLD

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD

ARDBEG WEE BEASTIE 5 YEAR OLD

SMOKEHEAD HIGH VOLTAGE 58%

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD

JAMES EADIE 26 YEAR OLD SINGLE GRAIN

CAMPBELTOWN

GLEN SCOTIA 15 YEAR OLD

ISLAND

ARRAN 10 YEAR OLD

TALISKER SKYE

IRISH BLENDED

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 

BOURBON

KNOB CREEK 9 YEAR OLD

COLONEL EH TAYLOR SMALL BATCH

BOWSAW SMALL BATCH

RYE

RITTENHOUSE STRAIGHT RYE 100 PROOF

MICHTER'S US NO.1 STRAIGHT RYE

WHISTLEPIG 10 YEAR OLD

TENESSEE

UNCLE NEAREST 1856 PREMIUM WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS TENESSEE NO.7

GENTLEMAN JACK

NORFOLK

THE ENGLISH WHISKY CO. - ORIGINAL

THE ENGLISH WHISKY CO. - SMOKEY

£8.25

£5.25

£4.20

£7.25

£4.75

£5.75

£4.50

£11.75

£4.25

£4.95

£6.95

£8.95

£7.50

£3.60

£4.80

£5.20

£5.20

£3.60

£8.50

£4.95

£5.35

£4.20

£8.25

£4.75

£6.25

£5.25

£13.00

£7.25

£4.75

£5.20

KRAKEN
CAPTAIN MORGAN
dark / spiced
CAP & COPPER
dark chocolate spiced rum
BACARDI
LANGS FLAVOURED RUM
mango & ginger / banana /
pineapple
Bottles of Lang's Rum are now available

to purchase  in our Farm Shop

£3.50
£3.45

£4.50

£3.45
£4.00

RUM

WHISKY



DRINKS

LUNCH & DINNER
FARM TO

FORK
since 1899

SOFT DRINKS

Wednesday - 12:00 -14:30 / 17:30 - 20:30
Thursday- 12:00 -14:30 / 17:30 - 20:30

Friday- 12:00 -14:30 / 17:30 - 20:30
Saturday- 12:00 - 20:30

Sunday- 12:00 - 16:00

SPIRITS
Johnson’s Banana leaf Vodka 
Bacardi
Smirnoff Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Au Vodka Blue Raspberry
Au Vodka Pink Lemonade
Au Vodka Fruit Punch
Thunder Toffee Vodka
Archers
Malibu
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria
Disaranno Amaretto
Baileys
Drambuie
Cointreau
Martini Rosso / Extra Dry
Pimms N01
Midori
Kahlua
Ruby’s Port
Harvey's Bristol Cream
Jose Cuervo, Especial Tequila
Tequila Rose
Classic Sambuca
Raspberry Sambuca
Apple Sourz / Cherry Sourz
Raspberry Sourz

BRANDY
Hennessey Cognac
Martell vs Cognac
Courvoisier
GIN
Johnson’s Oak Aged Croc Bite Gin
Johnson’s Original Crocodile Gin
Gordons Dry / Gordons Pink
Gordons 0%
Malfy Rosa
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Citron presse lemon
Tanqueray London Dry
Hendricks
Roundwood London Dry
Whitley Neill
rhubarb & ginger / pineapple /
parma violet / blood orange / raspberry
Edinburgh Cannonball Gin 57.2%
Edinburgh
orange & basil / raspberry / bramble & honey

SPIRITS & GINS
FRESH FRUIT JUICE
apple / orange / cranberry / pineapple
J2O
orange & passionfruit / apple & raspberry /
apple & mango
SCHWEPPES TONICS  -200ML
low in calories / premium tonic / elderflower / 
bitter lemon / ginger ale 
Fever Tree Refreshingly light, Rhubarb & Raspberry tonic water
MIXERS - 200ml
coke / Lemonade 
diet coke 
FENTIMANS 275ML
dandelion & burdock / rose lemonade / victorian lemonade
ginger beer / gently sparkling elderflower
Appletiser 275ml
Redbull 250ml
Coke Zero 330ml bottle
Fanta 330ml bottle
Sprite zero 330ml bottle
Coke / Lemonade draught
Diet coke draught
KIDS JUICE CARTON      Orange/ Apple 
FRUIT SHOOT  orange / apple & blackcurrant

£2.30 / £3.50

£3.40

£2.80 

£2.95

£4.95

£3.45
£3.50
£6.25
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£3.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.45
£3.15
£3.75
£3.95
£4.30
£3.75

£2.60
£5.50
£3.45
£2.80
£6.00
£3.00
£3.45
£3.20

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00

£6.25
£3.85

£3.95

£4.95

£4.95
£3.45
£3.15
£3.70
£3.85
£3.85
£3.65
£4.95
£4.95
£4.45

£5.25
£4.95

DRAUGHT
San Miguel 5.0%
Camden Hells 4.6%
Budweiser 4.5%
Camden Town Pale Ale  4.0%
Orchard pig, Reveller 4.5% 
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 4.0%

      Guinness 4.1% V

BOTTLED
      Corona 4.5% 330ml

Peroni 5.0% 330M
San Miguel 0.0% 330ML
Becks Blue 0%  275ML
Guinness 0% 538ML

       Kopparberg 500ML Mixed Fruit 4.0%
       strawberry & lime 0% / mixed fruit 0%

Shipyard low Tide Low alcohol Pale Ale 0.5% 500ML
GLUTEN FREE Peroni 5.0% 330ml  

BEERS & CIDERS

£3.95
£4.15
£3.50

£3.20
£5.50
£5.75

£4.50

£4.65
£4.15

£5.90
£5.80
£5.20
£6.00
£5.30
£5.60
£6.00

£2.50

£2.40

£3.50

£3.50

£3.70

£3.20

£3.40

£3.20

£3.40 / £4.20

£3.20 / £4.00

£2.00

£2.20



Woo Woo £8.50 *
Archers, Vodka, Cranberry & Lime Juice 

Purple Rain £8.50 *
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Grenadine & Lemonade

Long Island Iced Tea £8.50 *
 Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau and a dash of

Lemon Juice & Coke

 Green 'Gator £8.50 *
Malibu, Midori & Pineapple Juice

Classic Mojito £8.50 *
Bacardi, Lime Juice & Mint

Strawberry Mojito £9.50 *
Bacardi, Strawberry, Lime Juice & Mint

Cuba Libra £8.50 *
Your choice of Langs rum, with fresh Lime

and a dash of Coke
Mango & Ginger  /  Banana  /  Pineapple
(Lang's Rums are also available in our Farm Shop)

*PITCHERS AVAILABLE £25* 

Old Fashioned £8.50
Bourbon Whisky, Bitters, Sugar & Water

Espresso Martini £9.50
Vodka, Kahlua & Coffee

UPGRADE to Toffee Vodka or Langs Banana Rum £10

Pimms & Lemonade £6.30
or buy a pitcher of Pimms for £18

Aperol Spritz £9.50
Aperol, Prosecco with a sp[ash of soda & wedge of orange 

COCKTAILS

WWW.JOHNSONSOFOLDHURST.CO.UK



RED
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DOMAINE DE SAISSAC, FRANCE 
Concentrated, balanced with delicate, cedar-spice notes, 
13.5% ABV £29

AGUA SANTA RESERVA PINOT NOIR, CHILE
Classically structured, smooth and supple, 
13.5% ABV £31

THE SOUTHERLY SHIRAZ, SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Vibrant red/black berries, violet perfume and sweet spice, 
14% ABV £35

BELEZOS RIOJA CRIANZA, BODEGAS ZUGOBER, SPAIN
Cherry-plum fruit, mineral freshness and ripe tannins, 
14% ABV £40

SORAIE, CECILIA BERETTA, ITALY
Rich, velvety and round with flavours of black fruits, 
14% ABV £38

CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE, VIGNOBLES GONNET, FRANCE
Elegantly structured, violets, dried herb and spices, 
14.5% ABV £37

BROUILLY PISSE-VIELLE, BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE
Supple blueberry fruit over rich, earthy, mineral notes - 
elegant and complex Brouilly,
 13% ABV  £43

WHITE
EL CAMPESINO UNOAKED CHARDONNAY, 
CHILE 
Ripe and fruity, notes of stone fruit and melon, 
13.5% ABV £30

PICPOUL DE PINET, DOMAINE MORIN LANGARAN,
FRANCE 
White flowers, citrus aromas with a hint of lime,
13.5 ABV £36

CHENIN BLANC, RHEBOKSKLOOF, 
SOUTH AFRICA 
Tropical fruit and mouth-watering minerality, 
14% ABV £37

ANA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, 
NEW ZEALAND
Cut grass aromas and gooseberry flavours, 
13.5% ABV £38

ROSÉ

PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, MONTEVENTO, CECILIA BERETTA,
ITALY
Fruity wine, floral notes and hints of pear and apricot, 
12% ABV £26

HOUSE WINES

SYLVOZ PROSECCO BRUT, DOC TREVISO, LE
COLTURE, ITALY
Light and delicate, orchard fruit and white flowers, 
11% ABV
By the glass: 125 ml £8.00 By the bottle: £37

ROSE PROSECCO BRUT, MILLESIMATO, LE COLTURE ,
ITALY
white peach, orchard fruit laced with red berries  
11.5% ABV
by the glass: 125 ml £ 8.00 By the bottle: £37

GUY DE CHASSEY, GRAND CRU BRUT NV, FRANCE
Zesty Apple and citrus fruit, balanced by richer, toasted brioche
flavours and re-fined bubbles
12% ABV  375ml £45

SPARKLING
By the Glass:

 125 ml - £5.50,          175ml - £6.50,           250ml - £9.50 

By the Bottle - £25

PANUL, MERLOT 
Easy drinking, rich and juicy, 13% ABV

CHAMUYO MALBEC, ARGENTINA
Juicy, supple, with ripe summer fruits, herbs and spice,  13.5% ABV

PANUL, SAUVIGNON BLANC
Zesty, herbaceous and extremely refreshing 13% ABV

PINOT GRIGIO, MONTEVENTO, ITALY
Well-balanced and refreshing with a citrus finish,

 12% ABV

RED

WHITE

ROSÉ
SANZIANA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ 

Gently floral on the nose with hints of pear – juicy red berry flavours with a
touch of sweet spice, 12% ABV

WICKED LADY, WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA
Fruity wine, soft floral notes and hints of red berries and peaches,

10.5% ABV


