

# RUM & WHISKY

RUM		SCOTCH			
KRAKEN	£3.50	SPEYSIDE			
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£3.45	GLENFARCLAS 15 YEAR OLD	£8.25		
dark / spiced		BENRIACH THE TWELVE	£5.25		
CAP & COPPER	£4.50	TAMNAVULIN DOUBLE CASK	£4.20		
dark chocolate spiced rum	67.45	DAILUAINE 16 YEAR OLD - FLORA & FAUNA	£7.25		
BACARDI LANGS FLAVOURED RUM	£3.45	GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD	£4.75		
mango & ginger / banana / pineapple	£4.00	JAMES EADIE 10 YEAR OLD GLENLOSSIE	£5.75		
Bottles of Lang's Rum are now available to purchase in our Farm Shop		ISLAY			
WHISKY			£4.20		
AMERICAN		SEAWEED & AEONS 10 YEAR OLD	£8.25		
BOURBON		LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD	£4.75		
KNOB CREEK 9 YEAR OLD	£4.50	ARDBEG WEE BEASTIE 5 YEAR OLD	£6.25		
COLONEL EH TAYLOR SMALL BATCH		SMOKEHEAD HIGH VOLTAGE 58%	10.23		
BOWSAW SMALL BATCH	£11.75 HIGHLAND & LOWLAND				
	£4.25	GLENMORANGIE, A TALE OF ICE-CREAM 46%			
RYE	64.05	EDRADOUR 10 YEAR OLD	£4.95		
RITTENHOUSE STRAIGHT RYE 100 PROOF	£4.95	DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR OLD	£5.35		
MICHTER'S US NO.1 STRAIGHT RYE	£6.95	AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD	£5.25		
WHISTLEPIG 10 YEAR OLD	£8.95	JAMES EADIE 26 YEAR OLD SINGLE GRAIN	£13.00		
TENESSEE		CAMPBELTOWN			
UNCLE NEAREST 1856 PREMIUM WHISKEY	£7.50	GLEN SCOTIA 15 YEAR OLD	£7.25		
JACK DANIELS TENESSEE NO.7	£3.60	ISLAND			
GENTLEMAN JACK	£4.80	ARRAN 10 YEAR OLD	£4.75		
NORFOLK ENGLISH		TALISKER SKYE	£5.20		
THE ENGLISH WHISKY CO ORIGINAL	£5.20				
THE ENGLISH WHISKY CO SMOKEY IRISH BLENDED	£5.20				
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	£3.60				







#### **LUNCH & DINNER**

Wednesday - 12:00 -14:30 / 17:30 - 20:30 Thursday- 12:00 -14:30 / 17:30 - 20:30 Friday- 12:00 -14:30 / 17:30 - 20:30 Saturday- 12:00 - 20:30

Sunday- 12:00 - 16:00

#### **SOFT DRINKS SPIRITS & GINS**

SOFT DRINKS		SPIRITS & GINS	
FRESH FRUIT JUICE		SPIRITS	
apple / orange / cranberry / pineapple	£2.30 / £3.50	Johnson's Banana leaf Vodka	£4.95
J20		Bacardi	£3.45
orange & passionfruit / apple & raspberry /	£3.40	Smirnoff Vodka	£3.50
apple & mango		Grey Goose Vodka	£6.25
SCHWEPPES TONICS -200ML	£2.80	Au Vodka Blue Raspberry	£4.40
low in calories / premium tonic / elderflower /	12.00	Au Vodka Pink Lemonade	£4.40
bitter lemon / ginger ale		Au Vodka Fruit Punch	£4.40
Fever Tree Refreshingly light, Rhubarb & Raspberry tonic wa	ater £2.95	Thunder Toffee Vodka	£3.50
MIXERS - 200ml		Archers	£3.25
coke / Lemonade		Malibu	£3.25
diet coke	£2.40	Southern Comfort	£3.45
FENTIMANS 275ML	£3.50	Tia Maria	£3.15
dandelion & burdock / rose lemonade / victorian lemonade		Disaranno Amaretto	£3.75
ginger beer / gently sparkling elderflower	£7 50	Baileys Drambuie	£3.95 £4.30
Appletiser 275ml		Cointreau	£3.75
Redbull 250ml			£2.60
Coke Zero 330ml bottle	£3.20	Pimms N01	£5.50
Fanta 330ml bottle	£3.40	Midori	£3.45
Sprite zero 330ml bottle	£3.20	Kahlua	£2.80
Coke / Lemonade draught	£3.40 / £4.20	Ruby's Port	£6.00
Diet coke draught	£3.20 / £4.00	Harvey's Bristol Cream	£3.00
KIDS JUICE CARTON Orange/ Apple	£2.00	Jose Cuervo, Especial Tequila	£3.45
FRUIT SHOOT orange / apple & blackcurrant	£2.20	Tequila Rose	£3.20
		Classic Sambuca	£3.50
BEERS & CIDERS		Raspberry Sambuca	£3.50
DRAUGHT		Apple Sourz / Cherry Sourz	£3.00
San Miguel 5.0%	£5.90	Raspberry Sourz	
Camden Hells 4.6%	£5.80	DDANDY	
		BRANDY	66.25
Budweiser 4.5%	£5.20	Hennessey Cognac	£6.25
Camden Town Pale Ale 4.0%	£6.00	Martell vs Cognac	£3.85
Orchard pig, Reveller 4.5%	£5.30	Courvoisier	£3.95
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 4.0%	£5.60	GIN	
Guinness 4.1% V	£6.00	Johnson's Oak Aged Croc Bite Gin	£4.95
		Johnson's Original Crocodile Gin	£4.95
BOTTLED		Gordons Dry / Gordons Pink	£3.45
Corona 4.5% 330ml	£3.95	Gordons 0%	£3.15
	£4.15	Malfy Rosa	£3.70
Peroni 5.0% 330M	£3.50	Bombay Sapphire	£3.85
San Miguel 0.0% 330ML	67.20	Bombay Citron presse lemon	£3.85
Becks Blue 0% 275ML	£3.20	Tanqueray London Dry	£3.65
Guinness 0% 538ML	£5.50	Hendricks	£4.95
Kopparberg 500ML Mixed Fruit 4.0%	£5.75	Roundwood London Dry	£4.95
strawberry & lime 0% / mixed fruit 0%	£4.50	Whitley Neill	£4.45
•		rhubarb & ginger / pineapple /	
Shipyard low Tide Low alcohol Pale Ale 0.5% 5	£4.15	parma violet / blood orange / raspberry	
GLUTEN FREE Peroni 5.0% 330ml	14.13	Edinburgh Cannonball Gin 57.2%	£5.25
		Edinburgh	£4.95
		orange & basil / raspberry / bramble & honey	

# COCKTAILS

Woo Woo £8.50 \*

Archers, Vodka, Cranberry & Lime Juice

b Purple Rain £8.50 \*

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Grenadine & Lemonade

Long Island Iced Tea £8.50 \*

Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau and a dash of Lemon Juice & Coke

Green 'Gator £8.50 \*

Malibu, Midori & Pineapple Juice

Classic Mojito £8.50 \*

Bacardi, Lime Juice & Mint

Strawberry Mojito £9.50

Bacardi, Strawberry, Lime Juice & Mint

Cuba Libra £8.50 \*

Your choice of Langs rum, with fresh Lime and a dash of Coke

Mango & Ginger / Banana / Pineapple (Lang's Rums are also available in our Farm Shop)

\*PITCHERS AVAILABLE £25\*

Old Fashioned £8.50

Bourbon Whisky, Bitters, Sugar & Water

Espresso Martini £9.50

Vodka, Kahlua & Coffee

UPGRADE to Toffee Vodka or Langs Banana Rum £10

Pimms & Lemonade £6.30

of buy a pitcher of Pimms for £18

Aperol Spritz £9.50

Aperol, Prosecco with a sp[ash of soda & wedge of orange

WWW.JOHNSONSOFOLDHURST.CO.UK







#### RED

#### CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DOMAINE DE SAISSAC, FRANCE

Concentrated, balanced with delicate, cedar-spice notes, 13.5% ABV £29

#### AGUA SANTA RESERVA PINOT NOIR, CHILE

Classically structured, smooth and supple, 13.5% ABV £31

#### THE SOUTHERLY SHIRAZ, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Vibrant red/black berries, violet perfume and sweet spice, 14% ABV £35

#### BELEZOS RIOJA CRIANZA, BODEGAS ZUGOBER, SPAIN

Cherry-plum fruit, mineral freshness and ripe tannins, 14% ABV £40  $\,$ 

#### SORAIE, CECILIA BERETTA, ITALY

Rich, velvety and round with flavours of black fruits, 14% ABV £38

#### CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE, VIGNOBLES GONNET, FRANCE

Elegantly structured, violets, dried herb and spices, 14.5% ABV £37

#### BROUILLY PISSE-VIELLE, BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE

Supple blueberry fruit over rich, earthy, mineral notes - elegant and complex Brouilly,

13% ABV £43

#### **SPARKLING**

# SYLVOZ PROSECCO BRUT, DOC TREVISO, LE COLTURE, ITALY

Light and delicate, orchard fruit and white flowers, 11% ABV

By the glass: 125 ml £8.00 By the bottle: £37

#### ROSE PROSECCO BRUT, MILLESIMATO, LE COLTURE , ITALY

white peach, orchard fruit laced with red berries  $^{11.5\%}$  ABV

by the glass: 125 ml £ 8.00 By the bottle: £37

#### GUY DE CHASSEY, GRAND CRU BRUT NV, FRANCE

Zesty Apple and citrus fruit, balanced by richer, toasted brioche flavours and re-fined bubbles

12% ABV<u>375ml</u> £45

#### WHITE

# EL CAMPESINO UNOAKED CHARDONNAY, CHILE

Ripe and fruity, notes of stone fruit and melon, 13.5% ABV £30

### PICPOUL DE PINET, DOMAINE MORIN LANGARAN,

**FRANCE** 

White flowers, citrus aromas with a hint of lime, 13.5 ABV £36

# CHENIN BLANC, RHEBOKSKLOOF, SOUTH AFRICA

Tropical fruit and mouth-watering minerality, 14% ABV £37

## ANA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH,

NEW ZEALAND

Cut grass aromas and gooseberry flavours, 13.5% ABV £38

#### ROSÉ

# PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, MONTEVENTO, CECILIA BERETTA, ITALY

Fruity wine, floral notes and hints of pear and apricot, 12% ABV £26

#### **HOUSE WINES**

By the Glass:

125 ml - £5.50, 175ml - £6.50, 250ml - £9.50 By the Bottle - £25

#### WHITE

PANUL, SAUVIGNON BLANC
Zesty, herbaceous and extremely refreshing 13% ABV

PINOT GRIGIO, MONTEVENTO, ITALY Well-balanced and refreshing with a citrus finish,

12% ABV

#### ROSÉ

#### SANZIANA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ

Gently floral on the nose with hints of pear – juicy red berry flavours with a touch of sweet spice, 12% ABV

WICKED LADY, WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA Fruity wine, soft floral notes and hints of red berries and peaches, 10.5% ABV

#### **RED**

PANUL, MERLOT

Easy drinking, rich and juicy, 13% ABV

#### CHAMUYO MALBEC, ARGENTINA

Juicy, supple, with ripe summer fruits, herbs and spice, 13.5% ABV